

City of Littleton

Meeting Agenda - Final

Historical Preservation Commission

Thursday, January 23, 2025	6:30 PM	Council Chamber

Regular Meeting - Special Night - Canceled

Public Hearing

This item may be heard at a later date, February 20, 2025

HPC Resolution 01-2025	HPC Resolution 01-2025: Conditional Approval of a Certificate of Appropriateness for the building located at 2659 W. Main St
Attachments:	1. HPC Resolution 01-2025: Exhibit A
	2. Exhibit B: Plan Set for COA24-0009
	3. Applicant's Project Narrative COA24-0009
	4. Applicant's Decision Criteria Narrative COA24-0009
	5. Staff Report
	6. 2659 W Main St. 1997 Historic Survey
	7. Downtown Littleton Historic Preservation Design Guidelines
	8. Presentation_HPC Res #01-2025

The public is invited to attend all regular meetings or study sessions of the city council or any city board, commission, or committee. Please call 303-795-3780 at least 48 hours prior to the meeting if you believe you will need special assistance or any reasonable accommodation in order to attend, or participate in, any such meeting. For any additional information concerning city meetings, please call the city clerk's office at the above referenced number.